
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "The Vagabonds"4.15 Ensemble
4.30 Children’s session: ‘Davidand Dawn in Fairyland"

+ er
Dance Music
Close downa0 "Dad and Dave"

6.30 LONDON NEWS
. 0 Our Garden Expert (R. P.
7.30 Evening Programme
I Know What I Like
7.50 A Window on Britain: New
Towns for Old, a dramatized
story of the rebuilding of Bri-tain
8.20 Paul Whiteman’s Concert
Orchestra
8.28 ‘"Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News9.30 Pay Play: ‘‘Even then ’
10. 0 Some Like It Hot
10.30 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session

Me
Close down
Norman Cloutier: LightMusit in the Manhattan Manner

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Local .Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
40. O Health in the Home: Peri-
odical Health Examinations
40. 6 Morning Talk
40.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Short Stories
41. 0 Close down

7

12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions2.1 Sound Track: Incidental
music from the films, and short
pieces introducing famous filmstars
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Afternoon Tea with
"Bleanor," a session for the
Scottish housewife
315 "My Songs for You"
(BBC Production)

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Opera Composers"Werther": Moonlight
‘**Manon’’: Ballet Music

Massenet
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Hallidayand Son"
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music .

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6. BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Our Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Sir Thomas Beecham and LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 38 in D
("Prague") Mozart

8. 0 RICHARD FARRELL (N.Z.
pianist) ,

:

(From the Town Hall)
10. O "Navy Mixture": Comedians
Jewell and Warris in a fast-
moving variety show
(BBC Production)

10.30 Jack Payne’s Band, withArthur Askey, Richard Murdoch,
and Gracie Fields
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down Coal

6. 0
6.15
6.30
7.0
sion
10. 0
Dr.

ANVO) 1140 ke. 263 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
Scottish Session.
"Destiny: Bay"
Bandstand
The Listeners’

Classical Cameo
Leo Blech -and the Berlin
Philharmonic Orchestra
The Secret

Own Ses-

Marriage. Over-ture Cimarosa
10. 7 Gladys Swarthout (sop-
rano)
Come Again, Sweet Love

Dowland
Nymphs and

aatapst
10.1
Li
1 Eileen Joyce aotttle Gigue,
Minuet, in D
Allemande and Courante (Un-

10.2
Alma Mia (‘‘Floridante’’)
10.23
the
tra,

finished
KV.399)

in G (K
(K.355)
Klavier

Purcell)

4)

Suite,

0 Richard Crooks (tenor)

Sir Hamilton Harty and
London Symphony Orches-with Harold Dawber (or-

gan) ’
* Concerto in D
10.30 Close down

—

Handel

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS-Paio
in advance at any Money Orde
Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All prograunmes in this issue are}
copyright to The Listener, and mayot be reprinted without permission
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7. OQ, 80a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 "A Date with Janie"
9.16 Tempo di Valse
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: Babies’ Criesand Ailments :

9.45 Women Composers
10. 0 Deyotional Service .
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2.0 "Laura"
2.15 Classical Hour
Fidelio Overture Beethoven
Concerto in E Flat, K.447

Mozart
re

in E Flat, Op. 90,
Novelette No. 2 in D

Schumann
Intermezzo and Alla Marcia,
Karella Suite, Op. 11Sibelius

3. 0 Songtime; Alexander Kip-
nis (baritone)
3.15 Latin American Tunes
3.30 Hospital Session
4.0 Hil Billy Round-up
4.15 Artie Shaw and his Band .
4.30 Children’s Hour: Uncle
Clarrie
5. 0 Close down

6. 0 "Crowns of England," a
story of Charles II and Oliver
Cromwell
6.30 LONDON NEWS

6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner ;Music
7.30 "Say it with Music"
7.58 Southland Presents: Ardry
Dyson (soprano), Hazel Christie
(piano) and Alwyn Leckie (so-
prano)
8.30 "Much Binding in =
the Marsh"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Chamber Music: Haydn
Griller String Quartet
Quartet in C, Op. 33, No. 3
Dora Labbette (soprano)
My Mother Bids Me Bind MyHair
Elleen Joyee (piano), HenryHolst (violin) and‘Anthony Pini
(’cello)Trio No, 1.in G
10. 0 Harry James and his Band
10.30 Close downee |

6.0 pm. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
B. 0

:
Studio Hour

®. 0 Especially for You
20. 0 Swing Session
41. 0 Close down

Thursday, June 24Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB aes"ecsigggeem.
6. OQam. Breakfast Music (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. .0 Morning Recipe Sessian(Aunt Daisy) :

9.45 Friendly Road DevotionalService with the Padre
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. O Bright Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion: Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter session
(Jane)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (oan)2.0 Famous Sonjs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service Session
(Marina)
wh Matinee: Anne Shelton15 Henry King
.30 Variety Programme3045 Rhythm of the MarchLatest Recordings
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wild Life: Lucky Dip6.30
bie 2
Line Artists

7. 0 Coigate Cavalcade7.30 ‘Daddy and Paddy7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Anthony in Blue Alsatia, byEleanor Farjeon8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: TheBitter Harvest, starring HildaSkerr.
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 A Gentieman Rider9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Dance Music
11. 0 These You Have Loved
11.15 Dance Music and VarietyUntil Midnight12. 0 Close down

PRWWW
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6. 0 am. Breakfast Session7.0 Morning Round-up
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Irving Berlin Waltzes
9.45 Melody Mixture
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Grossroads of Life
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-
sion (Anne Stewart)
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Home Service Session
(Marjorie)
3. 0 Favourites from Opera .-

an Fantasia of English Melo-ies4.0 At Two Pianos: Whitte-
more and Lowe
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Wild Life: Wild Dog Dingo
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Regency Buck
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre:
Poochie nd the Little Kid,starring Marion Johns
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Your Music and Mine9. 0 Doctor Mac
"40. 0 The Face in the Night
10.15 For You, Wiadame
10.30 Moods Suite
11. 0 Showtime Memories
12. 0 Close down

Lux Radio Theatre at 8
o’clock to-night brings to N.Z.
listeners top ranking Austra-
lian stars in a complete half
hour play. This Thursday pro-
gramme brings to the air pro-
ductions from Sydney, London,
and Hollywood, and is presented
by all the Commercial stations.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6.0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 On the Sunny Side
8..0 Breakfast _ Club (HappiHill)
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
3.30 Orchestral. Travelogue
9.45 Voices in Harmony
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Musical. Menu
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories .

|2.0 Down Memory Lane
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Favourites in Song
3.15 At the Console
3.30 Comedy Harmonists
3.45 Roving Commission
4.45 Children’s Session: TheAquarium Club
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Wild Life: Listeners’ Ob-
|

servations
6.30 Kidnapped
By ae Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre:Crime Wave Unlimited, starringMarie Clark
8.30 Faro’s Daughter8.45 Beloved Rogue
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Recollections of Geoffry
Hamlyn
10.30 Personality Spotlight
11. 0 Accent on Rhythm
11.30 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
12. 0 Close down

4ZB sta in
0 am. LONDON NEWS
5 Start the Day Right
0 Early Morning Melodies
0 Breakfast Parade
5 Morning Star
it) Mornin Recipe Sessioni] Gipsy Melodies9.45 Remember These?
10. 0 My Hushand’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk(Anne Stewart)The Shopping Reporter Session
1. 0 Variety: Larry Adler. Com-
edy Harmonists, Rudy Valleeand Louis Levy’s Orchestra1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Radio Round-up :

2.30 Home Service Session
(Alma) Se
3. 0 World-famous Light Orch-estras
3.30 Partners in Harmony3.45 Novelty Numbers4. 0 South Sea Serenades
4.30 Rhythm Cocktail
4.45 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Wild Life: Hopping Pion-
6.30 Places and People: Tour-
ing the South Island
7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 This was Otago, by Dr.McLintock
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Meet
the Wife
8.30 Faro’s Daughter8.45 Fireside Fun
9. 0 Doctor Mac
Lovely to Listen ToGolden-voiced Tenors
With Rod and Gun
Moments of Mirth
The Todds
Star Variety Bill
Popular ParadeAt Close of Day
Close downRaRSSSSRSouanono’"eS

ee

ee)
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22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
7.15. Dominion Weather Fore-
cast9.0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.31’ Ballads We Love
9.45 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.50. Reichman Rhythm
10. O Bleak House
10.15 The Shy Plutocrat10.30 Notable Quotable
10.31 Close dawn
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melody and Rhythm6.15 Wild Life: Gorillas, etc.
6.30 After Dinner Music
7. 0 Empress of Destiny
7.145 The Susrab Ring
7.30 Gettit Quiz with Quiz-master lan Watkins
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Let’s
Play Murder, starring DianaGarler z

30 Music ParadeDoctor Mac
ao Jack Simpson’s Sextet
Anne Sheiton Favourites
Crossroads of Life
Close down°

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published. by arrangement

Men, Motoring, and’ Sport,
from 1ZB at 10-o’clock every
Thursday night, is conducted by
Rod Talbot, who is well quali-
fied to speak upon all three
topics-and, incidentally, ‘this
session of Rod’s is now in its

}
tenth year of presentation.
* * us

"Fantasia of English Melo-
dies" ‘will be heard from 2ZB
at 3.80 this afternoon. The
melodies included in this ses-
sion are well known to music
lovers throughout the world.
ee atemeee nee es nm ee ee eeemF mm ee me a ae


